
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

v4 07584493 

Name of Company 

7 
David Ball Construction Limited 

1 We 

Jeremiah Anthony O'Sullivan, 2nd Floor Stratus House, Emperor Way, Exeter Business Park, 

Exeter, EX1 3QS 

cs 

the liquidator§} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 11 February 2015 / 

Signed Date 11 February 2015 

Bishop Fleming LLP . 

2nd Floor Stratus House For ae Use 
Emperor Way Insolvency Section Post Room 

Exeter Business Park 

— wn ul 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow i720 

“n COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 



FOR INTERNAL PURPOSES ONLY Form 4.19 

David Ball Construction Limited 

Calculation Disapplied Net property less than £10,000 - Office holder decision - s176A(3) 

11 February 2015 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

David Ball Construction Limited c 

on the 11 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

4 

Full Name ay ! O Bau 

Signed _Rear— 

Dated W2lis 



David Ball Construction Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Freehold Land & Property 178,93Q 00 417,000 00 
Goodwill 180,000 00 NIL 
Lloyds Bank pic (381,391 00) 

Surplus c/d 35,609 00 

Vehicles & equipment 18,492 00 17,000 00 

Aldemore Bank plc (14,420 18) 

2,579 82 2,579 82 
Plant 22,500 00 23,000 00 
BNP Paribas (4,990 41) 

18,009 59 18,009 59 
Plant 31,000 00 31,000 00 
JCB Finance - Hire Purchase (25,100 G0) 

5,900 00 5,900 00 
Plant 98,000 00 98,000 00 
JCB Finance - Lease (96,700 00) 

1,300 00 1,300 00 
Plant & vehicles 33,246 00 35,500 00 

ING Lease (23,700 00) 
11,800 00 11,800 00 

Landrover Defender 25,000 00 20,000 00 

FGA Capital UK (20,400 00) 
Deficiency c/d (400 00) 

Citroen Berlingo 9,500 00 7,500 00 

Northridge Finance (7,500 00) 

NIL NIL 
Range Rover 55,000 00 45,000 00 

Black Horse Finance (55,000 00) 

Deficiency c/d (10,000 00) 

Surveying Equipment 11,812 00 5,600 00 

Aldermore Bank plc (12,126 90) 

Deficiency c/d (6,526 90) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Leasehold Property NIL 

Piant & Equipment 25,900 00 25,900 00 

Office Furniture & Equipment 13,586 00 3,200 00 

Motor Vehicle 3,511 00 7,000 00 

Stock 1,100 00 
Retentions 172,307 86 Uncertain 

Contract debts 487,892 88 Uncertain 

Inter-company Loan 47,489 73 Uncertain 

CIS Tax Refund 23,246 00 23,246 00 
VAT Refund 30,703 81 30,703 81 
Cash at Bank 632 81 632 81 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 131,372 03 

cunnntven 
SE
ES
 



David Ball Construction Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 131,372 03 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees’ Arrears & Holiday Pay 45,132 00 

45,132 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 86,240 03 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
86,240 03 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 86,240 03 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 86,240 03 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 86,240 03 

SURPLUS B/D 35,609 00 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 16,926 90 

Trade & Expense Creditors 1,321,607 93 

Employees’ Notice & Redundancy Pay 94,884 75 

Sub-contractors 126,105 92 

Director 111,603 55 

Banks/Institutions 5,265 79 

HM Revenue & Customs (Corp Tax) 12,819 80 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 48,412 18 

Contract Leases 100 
Landlord 22,500 00 
Loan - The William Pears Group 100 

1,760,128 82 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (1,638,279 79) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,638,279 79) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 20 00 
20 00 

Estimated total! deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,638,299 79) 

vere PIS Date Lf 2 LS 



woog)e | Ushg 
suO}sa|ILWEeIY | 

/ eunwuuNy 
9 snusAeYy 

‘JJa}sNYy 1S 

ade |d auheny 
| ‘puejai) 
‘I[a}sNy 1S 
yjemouel | 
